
Shape of Grille
Output Power
Impedance
SPL (1W/1M)
Freq. Response
Crossover
Installation
Enclosure Material
Net Weight
Finish
Woofer

Tweeter

Model SM-6100T SM-6100TS SM-8120T SM-8120TS

Tilted rimless design for versatile installation options and aesthetic appeal.

Available in both 6/8-inch variations to suit different room sizes and acoustic needs.

Offers square and round grille versions for seamless integration with various architectural styles.

Features an angle-changeable Titanium tweeter for precise sound directionality and dispersion.

Equipped with a crossover system to deliver clear, powerful audio tailored for high-demand 

environments.

Tilted Rimless Ceiling Speaker

Round
100W
8ohm
89dB
60-20KHz
12dB
In-ceiling
ABS
1.66kg
White
6.5” fiberglass woofer, 
rubber surround
25mm voice coil silk 
soft dome

Features: 

Square
100W
8ohm
89dB
60-20KHz
12dB
In-ceiling
ABS
1.7kg
White
6.5” fiberglass woofer, 
rubber surround
25mm voice coil silk 
soft dome

Round
120W
8ohm
90dB
40-20KHz
12dB
In-ceiling
ABS
2.66kg
White
8” fiberglass woofer, 
rubber surround
25mm voice coil 
silk soft dome

Square
120W
8ohm
90dB
40-20KHz
12dB
In-ceiling
ABS
2.7kg
White
8” fiberglass woofer, 
rubber surround
25mm voice coil silk 
soft dome

LUCKY TONE Ceiling Speaker

Model with suffix "S" means square grille
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