Ceiling Speaker

Tilted Rimless Ceiling Speaker

Features:

- ▶ Tilted rimless design for versatile installation options and aesthetic appeal.
- Available in both 6/8-inch variations to suit different room sizes and acoustic needs.
- ▶ Offers square and round grille versions for seamless integration with various architectural styles.
- ▶ Features an angle-changeable Titanium tweeter for precise sound directionality and dispersion.
- Equipped with a crossover system to deliver clear, powerful audio tailored for high-demand environments.

Model with suffix "S" means square grille





Model	SM-6100T	SM-6100TS	SM-8120T	SM-8120TS
Shape of Grille	Round	Square	Round	Square
Output Power	100W	100W	120W	120W
Impedance	8ohm	8ohm	8ohm	8ohm
SPL(1W/1M)	89dB	89dB	90dB	90dB
Freq. Response	60-20KHz	60-20KHz	40-20KHz	40-20KHz
Crossover	12dB	12dB	12dB	12dB
Installation	In-ceiling	In-ceiling	In-ceiling	In-ceiling
Enclosure Material	ABS	ABS	ABS	ABS
Net Weight	1.66kg	1.7kg	2.66kg	2.7kg
Finish	White	White	White	White
Woofer	6.5" fiberglass woofer,	6.5" fiberglass woofer,	8" fiberglass woofer,	8" fiberglass woofer,
	rubber surround	rubber surround	rubber surround	rubber surround
Tweeter	25mm voice coil silk soft dome	25mm voice coil silk soft dome	25mm voice coil silk soft dome	25mm voice coil silk soft dome